
Name of Lecturer Rrof 

cha 
von 

P 

Paud Road, Pune-411038, Mamasaheb Mohol College, 

BVbAerrses Nod fficer 

3 2 

7.99 

75.89% | 

1 TYBVOC (SD) 

8.05 

13 

3)CHAUDHARI PRAKASH GHISARAM 

13| 

160A 

1)SHELKE 

SHUBHAM 

SHREERAM 

|2)SHINDE SHIVA UTTAM 

76.47% 

13 

13 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

3600|2732 3600| 2753 3600|2794 

12 

7 

10 

qur/SGPA 

ycpUTITCGPA 11 

34. 

8.17| 77.61% 

14 

BVOC SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 

1olg 

ST 

13 

2023-2024 

( Result 

2023-2024) 

Only 

Last 

Year 

UG 

& 
PG 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

